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DATE TIME PHARMACY STORE LOCATION CITY ZIP AGENT 

Monday 12-Oct 11am-2:30pm Bartells - Magnolia Rx 38 2222 32nd Ave W Seattle 98199 TOM HARMAN 
Tuesday 13-Oct 11am-3pm Bartells - Greenwood Rx 9 100 N 85th St Seattle 98103 IVY CHEUNG 
Tuesday 13-Oct 11am-5pm Bartells - Lake Stevens Rx 76 9010 Market Place Lake Stevens 98258 TOM HARMAN 

� Wednesday 14-Oct 11am-3pm Bartells - Shoreline Rx 62 18420 Aurora Ave N Shoreline 98133 IVY CHEUNG 
� Wednesday 14-Oct 11am-5pm Bartells - Edmonds Rx 58 23028 100th Ave W Edmonds 98020 TOM HARMAN 
w 

3: Thursday 15-Oct 10am-5pm Bartells - Bellevue Village Rx 40 10116 NE 8th Bellevue 98004 TOM HARMAN 
Thursday 15-Oct 11am-3:30pm Bartells - Kingsgate Rx 18 14442 124th Ave NE Kirkland 98034 IVY CHEUNG 
Friday 16-Oct 11am-3pm Bartells - Rainier Avenue Rx 63 2345 Rainier Ave S Seattle 98144 IVY CHEUNG 
Friday 16-Oct 10am-3pm Bartells - West Seattle Rx 16 4706 42nd Ave SW Seattle 98116 TOM HARMAN 
Monday 19-Oct 11am-2:30pm Bartells - Magnolia Rx 38 2222 32nd Ave W Seattle 98199 TOM HARMAN 
Tuesday 20-Oct 11am-5pm Bartells - Marysville Rx 51 6602 64th St NE Marysville 98270 TOM HARMAN 
Tuesday 20-Oct 11am-3pm Bartel ls - University Village Rx 31 2700 NE University Viii Seattle 98105 IVY CHEUNG 

N Wednesday 21-Oct 11am-3pm Bartells - Shoreline Rx 62 18420 Aurora Ave N Shoreline 98133 IVY CHEUNG 
w Wednesday 21-Oct 11am-5pm Bartells - Edmonds Rx 58 23028 100th Ave W Edmonds 98020 TOM HARMAN 
w 

Thursday 22-Oct 11am-3:30pm Bartells - Bridle Trails Rx 21 6619 132nd Ave NE Kirkland 98033 IVY CHEUNG 
Thursday 22-Oct 11am-5pm Bartells - Gig Harbor Rx 39 5500 Olympic Drive Gig Harbor 98335 TOM HARMAN 
Friday 23-Oct 11am-3pm Bartells - Lake City Rx 66 3018 NE 125th St Seattle 98125 IVY CHEUNG 
Friday 23-Oct 11am-5pm Bartells - West Seattle Rx 16 4706 42nd Ave SW Seattle 98116 TOM HARMAN 
Monday 26-Oct 11am-5pm Bartells - Magnolia Rx 38 2222 32nd Ave W Seattle 98199 TOM HARMAN 
Tuesday 27-Oct 11am-3pm Bartells - Greenwood Rx 9 100 N 85th St Seattle 98103 IVY CHEUNG 
Tuesday 27-Oct 11am-5pm Bartells - Lake Stevens Rx 76 9010 Market Place Lake Stevens 98258 TOM HARMAN 

!'I') 
Wednesday 28-Oct llam-3pm Bartells - Shoreline Rx 62 18420 Aurora Ave N Shoreline 98133 IVY CHEUNG 

� Wednesday 28-Oct 11am-5pm Bartells - Edmonds Rx 58 23028 100th Ave W Edmonds 98020 TOM HARMAN 
LI.I 
LI.I Thursday 29-Oct 10am-5pm Bartells - Bellevue Village Rx 40 10116 NE 8th Bellevue 98004 TOM HARMAN 

Thursday 29-Oct 11am-3:30pm Bartells - Kingsgate Rx 18 14442 124th Ave NE Kirkland 98034 IVY CHEUNG 
Friday 30-Oct 11am-3pm Bartells - Rainier Avenue Rx 63 2345 Rainier Ave S Seattle 98144 IVY CHEUNG 
Friday 30-Oct 11am-5pm Bartells - West Seattle Rx 16 4706 42nd Ave SW Seattle 98116 TOM HARMAN 
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Monday 2-Nov llam-2:30pm Bartells - Magnolia Rx38 2222 32nd Ave W Seattle 98199 TOM HARMAN 

Tuesday 3-Nov 11am-3pm Bartells - University Village Rx 31 2700 NE University Viii Seattle 98105 IVY CHEUNG 

Tuesday 3-Nov llam-5pm Bartells - Marysville Rx 51 6602 64th St NE Marysville 98270 TOM HARMAN 

: / Wedl)¥Sday 4-Nov llam-3pm Bartells - Shoreline Rx 62 18420 Aurora Ave N Shoreline 98133 IVY CHEUNG 

H:f Wednesday 4-Nov llam-5pm Bartells - Edmonds Rx58 23028100th Ave W Edmonds 98020 TOM HARMAN 

31 Thursday 5-Nov llam-3 :30pm Bartells - Bridle Trails Rx 21 6619 132nd Ave NE Kirkland 98033 IVY CHEUNG 

-Thursday 5-Nov 11am-5pm Bartells - Gig Harbor Rx39 5500 Olympic Drive Gig Harbor 98335 TOM HARMAN 

Friday 6-Nov llam-3pm Bartells - Lake City Rx66 3018 NE 125th St Seattle 98125 IVY CHEUNG 
Friday 6-Nov 11am-5pm Bartells - West Seattle Rx 16 4706 42nd Ave SW Seattle 98116 TOM HARMAN 

Monday 9-Nov 11am-2:30pm Bartells - Magnolia Rx38 2222 32nd Ave W Seattle 98199 TOM HARMAN 

Tuesday 10-Nov 11am-3pm Bartells - Greenwood Rx 9 100 N 85th St Seattle 98103 IVY CHEUNG 

Tuesday 10-Nov 11am-5pm Bartells - Lake Stevens Rx76 9010 Market Place Lake Stevens 98258 TOM HARMAN 
an Wednesday 11-Nov 11am-3pm Bartells - Shoreline Rx62 18420 Aurora Ave N Shoreline 98133 IVY CHEUNG 
� 
LI.I Wednesday 11-Nov llam-5pm Bartells - Edmonds Rx58 23028100th Ave W Edmonds 98020 TOM HARMAN LI.I 

3 Thursday 12-Nov 11am-3:30pm Bartells - Kingsgate Rx 18 14442 124th Ave NE Kirkland 98034 IVY CHEUNG 

Thursday 12-Nov llam-5pm Bartells - Bellevue Village Rx40 10116 NE 8th Bellevue 98004 TOM HARMAN 

Friday 13-Nov 11am-3pm Bartells - Rainier Avenue Rx63 2345 Rainier Ave S Seattle 98144 IVY CHEUNG 
Friday 13-Nov 11am-Spm Bartells - West Seattle Rx 16 4706 42nd Ave SW Seattle 98116 TOM HARMAN 

Monday 16-Nov llam-2:30pm Bartells - Magnolia Rx38 2222 32nd Ave W Seattle 98199 TOM HARMAN 

Tuesday 17-Nov 11am-3pm Bartells - University Village Rx 31 2700 NE University Viii Seattle 98105 IVY CHEUNG 

Tuesday 17-Nov llam-5pm Bartells - Marysville Rx 51 6602 64th St NE Marysville 98270 TOM HARMAN 
'° Wednesday 18-Nov llam-3pm Bartells - Shoreline Rx62 18420 Aurora Ave N Shoreline 98133 IVY CHEUNG 
�, 

ttil Wednesday 18-Nov 11am-5pm Bartells - Edmonds Rx58 23028 100th Ave W Edmonds 98020 TOM HARMAN 
31 Thursday 19-Nov 11am-3:30pm Bartells - Bridle Trails Rx 21 6619 132nd Ave NE Kirkland 98033 IVY CHEUNG 

Thursday 19-Nov llam-5pm Bartells - Gig Harbor Rx39 5500 Olympic Drive Gig Harbor 98335 TOM HARMAN 

Friday 20-Nov 10am-3pm Bartells - Lake City Rx66 3018 NE 125th St Seattle 98125 IVY CHEUNG 

Friday 20-Nov 11am-5pm Bartells - West Seattle Rx 16 4706 42nd Ave SW Seattle 98116 TOM HARMAN 
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Monday 23-Nov 11am-5pm Bartells - Bellevue Village Rx 40 10116 NE 8th Bellevue 98004 TOM HARMAN 

� I Tuesday 24-Nov 11am-5pm Bartells - Lake Stevens Rx 46 9010 Market Place Lake Stevens 98258 TOM HARMAN 
tti/ Tuesday 24-Nov 11am-3pm Bartells - Greenwood Rx 9 100 N 85th St Seattle 98103 IVY CHEUNG 
3 1 Wednesday 25-Nov 11am-3pm Bartells - Shoreline Rx 62 18420 Aurora Ave N Shoreline 98133 IVY CHEUNG 

Wednesday 25-Nov 11am-5pm Bartells - Edmonds Rx 58 23028 100th Ave W Edmonds 98020 TOM HARMAN 
Monday 30-Nov 11am-3pm Bartells - Magnolia Rx 38 2222 32nd Ave W Seattle 98199 TOM HARMAN 
Monday 30-Nov 11am-3:30pm Bartells - Kingsgate Rx 18 14442 124th Ave NE Kirkland 98034 IVY CHEUNG 
Tuesday 1-Dec 10am-1pm Bartells - Marysville Rx 51 6602 64th St NE Marysville 98270 TOM HARMAN 
Tuesday 1-Dec 2pm-6pm Bartells - Lake Stevens Rx 76 9010 Market Place Lake Stevens 98258 TOM HARMAN 
Tuesday 1-Dec 11am-3pm Bartells - University Village Rx 31 2700 NE University Viii Seattle 98105 IVY CHEUNG 

:1 Wednesday 2-Dec llam-3pm Bartells - Shoreline Rx62 18420 Aurora Ave N Shoreline 98133 IVY CHEUNG 
1&,11 

2-Dec 11am-5pm Bartells - Edmonds ;i Wednesday
1 Thursday 3-Dec 11am-3:30pm Bartells - Bridle Trails
Thursday 3-Dec 11am-5pm Bartells - Bellevue Village 
Friday 4-Dec 11am-3pm Bartells - Lake City 
Friday 4-Dec 10am-1pm Bartells - West Seattle 
Saturday 5-Dec llam-Spm Bartells - Magnolia 
Monday 7-Dec 11am-5pm Bartells - Bellevue Village 
Monday 7-Dec 11am-5pm Bartells - Rainier Avenue 

Rx58 23028 100th Ave W 
Rx 21 6619 132nd Ave NE 
Rx40 10116 NE 8th 
Rx66 3018 NE 125th St 
Rx 16 4706 42nd Ave SW 
Rx38 2222 32nd Ave W 
Rx40 10116 NE 8th 
Rx63 2345 Rainier Ave S 

Edmonds 98020 TOM HARMAN 
Kirkland 
Bellevue 
Seattle 
Seattle 
Seattle 
Bellevue 
Seattle 

98033 IVY CHEUNG 
98004 TOM HARMAN 
98125 IVY CHEUNG 
98116 TOM HARMAN 
98199 TOM HARMAN 
98004 TOM HARMAN 
98144 IVY CHEUNG 




